So
ft
Se
at
in
gPause
Fabric
Group
Order Code
Chrome Frame
Order Code
Black Frame
0 V7593/F0 V7593B/F0
1 V7593/F1 V7593B/F1
2 V7593/F2 V7593B/F2
3 V7593/F3 V7593B/F3
4 V7593/F4 V7593B/F4
5 V7593/F5 V7593B/F5
6 V7593/F6 V7593B/F6
7 V7593/F7 V7593B/F7
Pause Swivel 4-Star
Height 890mm, Width 810mm,
Depth 760mm, Seat Height 420mm
Fabric
Group
Order Code
Oak Legs
Order Code
Black Oak
0 V7593W/F0 V7593WB/F0
1 V7593W/F1 V7593WB/F1
2 V7593W/F2 V7593WB/F2
3 V7593W/F3 V7593WB/F3
4 V7593W/F4 V7593WB/F4
5 V7593W/F5 V7593WB/F5
6 V7593W/F6 V7593WB/F6
7 V7593W/F7 V7593WB/F7
Pause 4 Leg
Height 890mm, Width 810mm,
Depth 760mm, Seat Height 420mm
NEED HIGH RES
Fabric
Group
Order Code
Chrome Frame
Order Code
RAL Frame
0 V7593S/F0 V7593SB/F0
1 V7593S/F1 V7593SB/F1
2 V7593S/F2 V7593SB/F2
3 V7593S/F3 V7593SB/F3
4 V7593S/F4 V7593SB/F4
5 V7593S/F5 V7593SB/F5
6 V7593S/F6 V7593SB/F6
7 V7593S/F7 V7593SB/F7
Pause Sled
Height 890mm, Width 810mm,
Depth 760mm, Seat Height 420mm
Pause is a modern eye catching armchair with the choice